#a< Timetable

7 Cappoquin Ballinamult & Colligan to Dungarvan
Days: Monday, Wednesday & Saturday

Cappoquin Ballinamult Colligan to Dungarvan

Departs Stops Mon, Wed & Sat
Cappoquin Mill Street 9.45
Boherwillin Cross Cross Roads 9.55
Modeligo School 10.00
Mill Street 10.05
Ballinamult Creamery 10.15
Touraneena Church 10.25
Beary's Cross Cross Roads 10.35
Kilbrien Church 10.40
Coolnasmear 10.45
Colligan 10.50
® |Dungarvan Shopping Centre 11.00

Dungarvan Colligan Ballinamult to Cappoquin

Departs Stops Mon, Wed & Sat
Dungarvan Shopping Centre 13.00
Colligan 13.10
Coolnasmear 13.15
Kilbrien 13.20
Beary's Cross Cross Roads 13.25
Touraneena Church 13.35
Ballinamult Creamery 13.45
Mill Street 13.55
Modeligo School 14.00
Boherwillin Cross Cross Roads 14.05
e [Cappoquin Mill Street 14.15




